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
326 H Washington St.. Room 518

FOR SALE by owner, a residence be-ing erected In Hancock Addition; willfinish to suit purchaser; thoroughly mod-e-m

Call 308 Rothchlld bldg.

lfc ACRES, high and sightly, houseand bath; ineyard and orchard nearcar; $4000, terms; fine suburban home A.
R. Ritter. 226 Lumber Exchange bide.

FOR SALE by owner, a m bungalow
In Holladay Addition, close to carllnes-strictl-monern; full basement and laree

EAST SIDE: modern cottage, two lots-fin- e

corner, near carline, by owner; $2700
$50rt cash, balance easy payments. Main
1759.

FOR SALE 2 lots on Council Crest eastexposure; finest view In Portland: willsell at a bargain. See owner, G. S. Braok- -

LARGE cottage; 2 bedrooms bathgas. good lawn; cheap If taken at once'
963 East Flanders.

FOR SALE Finest house In Irvington, cor- -ner iwxiw; v rwiiiE-- . jk. hoops, sun parlorsleeping porch. Phone C 2420. f
T.rtT and house : 63 East !7th m,

North, between Everett and Davis. Inquire
on premiss.

house. fine location. PortlandHeights: good view; very liberal terms can
be arranged. M. E. Lee, 411 Corbett bldg

CARTER-DU- AN COMPANY
City real estate, acreage and farms. 824)

WHEN moving cali tip Van Horn Transfer
Co.. M. 1618. A 1984; all covered wuoui.Tnprlonned men.

IF you have some money, will build on your
lot. Eastman Co., Inc., 303 Abington bldLMain 3236.

A SNAP.
Walking distance, modern

bouse, by owner. Phone East 4075.

$2o0 EQUITY in new. modern bungalow, ingood location ; big discount; must havemoney. AH 875. Oregonlan.
BARGAIN house, large lot; Mechanic

st. Owner. 392 Oxford st.
MODERN house, bargain at $4000

terms. 333 Worcester bldg., after Sunday!

REAL ESTATE- -

BUILDING IS OUR BUSINESS.

We have from 10 to 15 Jobs going at
one time. We can afford less proht on a

ingle contract than the small contractor.
You also get just what oai order and
take no risk. Plans, and estimates free.
If you own lot w-- will furnish the money.
PORTLAND REALTY A CONSTRUCTION

COMPANY.
402-40- 3 Lewis. Bldg.. 4th and Oak Sta

WE'ARE BUILDING MORE HOUSES THAN
ANY CONTRACTOR IN THE CITY.
THERE IS A REASON; WE SAVE OUR
CCS7 OMERS MO.NEl. BUILD WELL.
BUILD TERMS TO SUIT. IF YOU OWN
THE LOT WE W 1 LL FU R.N 1SH T HE
MONEY TO BUILD. PLANS AND ESTI-
MATES FREE.

OREGON BUILDING A TRUST CO..
0 Henry bldg. 4th and Oak.

IRVINGTON'.
New. strirtlv modern home of 9 rooms.

in nice neighborhood, 2 blocks, from car;
house Is a beauty, well built and hasevery possible modern convenience ; hard-
wood floors, fireplace, furnace, sleeping
porch, etc. ; price $6a0O; $2J00 cash, bal-
ance monthly.

KAL'FFMAXV & MOORE.
32 Lumber Exchange.

BEAUTIFUL home cheap: Mount Tabor;
bungalow, can be 'Z rooms up-

stairs if ; strictly modern; lot
6Sx 100 : beautiful lawn, roses, etc. ; gar-
age; price $3200: $1100 cash ; this prop-
erty actually cost $3475 2 years ago to
but Id. See

H. W. GARLAND & CO.. 191 4th St.
house, 062 Savier st.. servants'

room in basement, furnace. laundry tubs,
cement basement, electric and gas fix-
tures, fireplace. large closets, bathroom.linen closets. shades for $4500. $15o0
cash, balance casv monthly payments.
Mrs. Da vies. Main 1137.

MODERN. PALATIAL HOME IN WILLA-
METTE HEIGHTS. quarter block; 0- rooms. $Sioo. part cafh.

MARTIN J. HIGLEY. 133 THIRD STREET.
BY OWNER, a modern house, 054

E. Taylor. B 1711.
Business Property.

CLOSE-I- PROPERTY.
A corner on East 10th st. : a splendid buy;

it can be turned into two flat at small ex-
pense; good income assured; price, with
terms. $4600.

ZIMMERMAN.
621 Board of Trade Bldg

$21tH WILL earn 12 per cent net on invest-
ment and get half 'interest tn Hat. close
in East Side; property worth $7000, Xy5. Oregon ian.

FACTORY she on Willamette River and
railroad; close to Portland; power can be
supplied. O. I. & S. Co.. o39 Sherlock bldg.

FLAT BUILDING, North Portland; special
inducement for cash. M. E. Lee, 411 Cor-be- tt

bldg.
$5500 STORES, ground room for more: ren-

tals $S2 ; 116 ft. streetcar .frontage; no
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